Individuals - Under 15 Girls

Best Combined Eventer - Under 15 Girls

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total

1 1661 Jenna Hilditch
2 1400 Cara Davie
3 1290 Angela McAuslan-Kelly
4 1272 Stroma Fraser
5 1203 Leah Murray
6 1187 Katherine Fowler
7 1180 Darcie Black
8 1127 Codie Mcholm
9 1113 Holly Kirkwood
10 1079 Holly Gordon
11 992 Molly Reville
12 984 Evie Greig
13 962 Ellen Montgomery
14 958 Libby White
15 956 Anna Allison
16 939 Molly O'donnell
17 930 Aoibha Ballard
18 917 Angelica Mayer
19 915 Ella Creamer
20 906 Emma Jones
21 890 Brogan Mcmillan
22 880 Katie Johnson
23 870 Hope Griffin
24 854 Jade Gray
25 842 Zoe Sharpe
26 767 Grace MacDonald
27 760 Dannika Leask
28 735 Sanna Forsyth
29 733 Emily Watson
30 709 Jennifer Allan
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VP Glasgow AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
North Ayrshire AC
Central AC
Dunfermline TF C
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
VP Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC

Central AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Livingston AC
Hamilton DAC

North Ayrshire AC
Giffnock North AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Highland HR

Central AC

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Vic H

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shetland AAC

Shetland AAC

Giffnock North AC

Fife AC
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683
674
668
668
667
666
658
657
657
641
632
609
602
601
598
592
588
587
582
579
578
574
572
566
544
536
535
532
518
514
513
513

Lucy McDonald
Anna Fairclough
Imogen Maher
Katie Clark

Sadie Fox

Ella McGregor
Marvellous Igbinidu
Paige Stevens
Rebecca Grieve
Dawn Russell
Brooke Dunlop
Hannah Todd

Lara Storrie
Sophie Wallwork
Kate Harvie

Abbie Rankine
Libby Currie

Sofia Vidak

Ella Watson

Isobel Garvie
Danielle McNamara
Lexy Kenhard
Alanna MacKenzie
Meghan Porterfield
Abbie Crawford
Jessica Bowman
Tamsin Fowlie
Joni Smith

Lucy Clark

Emma McMillan
Rosie Meyer

Ruby Renton

Harmeny AC

Gala Harriers

Giffnock North AC
Dundee HH

Shetland AAC

Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Vic H

Pitreavie AAC

Law DAAC

Kilmarnock H AC

Law DAAC

VP Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Vic H

Livingston AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Helensburgh AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
VP Glasgow AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Elgin AAC

North Uist AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC

Edinburgh AC
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513
507
506
505
504
503
503
496
487
487
485
480
475
471
467
461
458
458
458
451
443
442
436
430
428
424
419
414
405
404
404
402

Silver Nwabuzor
Serena Shearer
Darcey Dalziel
Louisa Kane

Anna Macdonald
Annie Mowat

Lily Nicol

Catriona Mclean
Ava Walsh

Erin Quinn

Effie Thomson
Emma Kelly
Megan Dunlop
Sophie Mclnnes
Louise Carroll
Samantha McClune
Ava Lenzi

Leia Gallacher
Skye Moulson
Kaitlin MacDonald
Mia Kirkness
Hannah Begg

Isla Fotheringham
Rachel McNab
Kirsten Bowie

Eve Garry
Orianna Guy
Catriona Scott
Shannon McGregor
Gemma Montgomery
Jess Fraser

Niamh Paton

Glasgow School of Sport
Orkney AC

Kilmarnock H AC
Falkirk Vic H
Strathearn Harriers
Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Annan and District AC
Orkney AC

Motherwell AC

Central AC

Airdrie Harriers
Central AC

North Ayrshire AC
Motherwell AC

Falkirk Vic H

Giffnock North AC
Stornoway RAC
Shetland AAC
Moorfoot Runners
Giffnock North AC

Fife AC

Livingston AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Falkirk Vic H

VP Glasgow AC

Ellon AAC

Orkney AC

Shetland AAC

Shetland AAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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399
398
390
382
377
376
375
374
372
372
370
365
361
361
358
357
354
340
339
339
338
337
334
330
317
315
314
313
313
310
308
305

Molly Maxwell
Anna Cairns

Claire Scotland
Ava Luke

Mya McMahon
Tilly Wilson-Machin
Stella McGregor
Hannah Ryding
Cicely Dobson

Isla Marwick

Sarah Dyer

Hana Gay

Abi McKinstry
Raegan Dearness
Abigail Harrison
Kitty Burton
Phoebe Armstrong
Niamh Mary O'donnell
Hannah Henderson
Hannah Struthers
Caitlyn Christie
Francesca Greenstock
Ava Henderson
Sorcha Shepherd
Elizabeth Kay
Chloe Storey

Olivia Boyle

Jenna Beswick
Rhona Brown

Ellen McMurdo
Abbie McClue

Brooke Lewis

Stewartry AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Fife AC

Orkney AC
Dunfermline TF C
Nithsdale AC
Musselburgh D AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Stewartry AC

Orkney AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ellon AAC

Aberdeen AAC
Hamilton DAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Shettleston Harriers
Falkirk Vic H
Stornoway RAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC

Law DAAC

Elgin AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Giffnock North AC
Stornoway RAC
Cambuslang Harriers

Elgin AAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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303
302
298
298
298
296
293
293
291
291
2901
290
290
290
290
289
289
287
287
286
285
284
284
283
283
281
281
280
278
277
276
276

Chelsea Maclean
Kirsty Whyte
Erin MacFarlane
Erin Ramsay

Isla Scott

Katie Christie
Anna Widdowson
Maia Helm
Alexandra Cathie
Amy Cully
Bridget Harley
Chloe Cameron
Ellie Byers

Hazel Will

Miya Waldron
Olivia Clarke
Ruby Russell

Isla Cooper
Mairi Anna Binns
Sophie Evans
Kate Paul

Isla Carroll

Josie Reilly

Leah Gunn
Niamh Gaffney
Erin Hall

Isla Paterson
Emma Gilchrist
Zoe Mitchell
Edith Macdonald
Katie Bennie

Millie Aitken

Giffnock North AC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vic H
Edinburgh AC
Dunfermline TF C
Whitemoss AAC
Central AC

Team East Lothian AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Annan and District AC
Dundee HH

Law DAAC
Corstorphine AAC
Fife AC

Annan and District AC
Stornoway RAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Orkney AC

North Ayrshire AC
Team East Lothian AC
Gala Harriers
Motherwell AC
Annan and District AC
Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Vic H

East Kilbride AC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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275
274
271
270
270
269
268
268
267
265
265
263
263
262
262
261
260
259
259
257
257
256
255
254
253
253
251
249
249
248
247
245

Lorien Carnegie
Caitlin Mackenzie
Melissa Turnbull
Eva Chong

Keira Mcgregor
Taylor Fitchet
Lucy Roy

Mirren Julie Henry
Rebecca Kerr
Jessie Gilchrist
Kirstin Grant
Beth Urquhart
Skye Rae

Amy MacMillan
Kaylee Tulloch
Niamh Mclntosh
Erin Ellor

Isla Raeburn
Olivia Meikle
Catriona Bentley
Summer Maclean
Amy Greene
Millie Flett

Erin Cameron
Eilidh Hunter
Rosie Watson
Hannah Kelly
Ailsa Bagnall
Kirsty Wylie

Ellie Anderson
Kenzie Macintosh

Cara Mcaneny

Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Central AC
Giffnock North AC
Chirnside Chasers
Dundee HH
Cumbernauld AAC
Central AC
Haddington RC
Law DAAC
Aberdeen AAC
Moray RR
Nithsdale AC
Stornoway RAC
Shetland AAC
Inverclyde AC
Shettleston Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC
Lasswade AC
Giffnock North AC
Central AC
Giffnock North AC
Orkney AC
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC
Law DAAC

East Kilbride AC
Corstorphine AAC
Giffnock North AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Clydesdale Harriers

East Kilbride AC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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245
245
241
241
241
238
237
237
236
230
229
227
227
226
226
225
224
224
224
221
220
217
217
214
213
213
208
207
206
205
203
202

Evie Livingstone
Ruby Methven
Fiona Currie

lona Maclennan

Lauren Mathieson

Bethany Moar
Eve Fraser

Faith Uduebholo
Mya Carmichael
Zoe Watson
Nicole Ritchie
Rose McClatchey
Ruby McGill

Isla Thoms
Sophie McColm
Erin Hendry
Amy McLaughlin
Julia Ferguson
Maia Campbell
Harriet Whelan
Lucy Hoy

Maya Millar
Tuscany Wright
Hannah Fea
Matilda Frew
Rudie Shearer
Eva Burns

Eva Ritchie
Lottie Lambert
Amelia Vance
Hannah Hope

Jessica Grant

Kilbarchan AAC

Fife AC

Law DAAC

Ross County AC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Giffnock North AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Haddington RC
Annan and District AC
Nairn AAAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Fife AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Falkirk Vic H
Lasswade AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Livingston AC

Moray RR

Kilmarnock H AC
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Team East Lothian AC
Hamilton DAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC
Inverclyde AC

Falkirk Vic H

Shettleston Harriers
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls

223 195 Niamh McGarva
224 193 Katie Slimon

225 184 Sophie Britton
226 179 Emma Aitken

227 174 Francesca McKay
228 173 Kendal Tribe

229 173 Ruth Wilson

230 171 Maisie MacLennan
231 169 Eilidh Kennedy
232 167 Alyth Macleod
233 161 Katie Pickles

234 157 Caitlin Spence

235 147 Charlie Thirkell
236 146 Hollie Hunter

237 144 Lucy Bennett

238 133 Rana Tatar

239 129 Francesca Fairweather
240 112 Anna Harrison
241 77 Lya Andreu

242 51 Jodie Hill

Inverclyde AC

Highland HR

Springburn Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Stornoway RAC

Whitemoss AAC

Shetland AAC

Elgin AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Whitemoss AAC

North Ayrshire AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Stornoway RAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Haddington RC

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Under 15 Girls

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 1361 Katie Johnson
2 880 Isla Scott
3 733  Codie Mcholm
4 729 Kaylee Tulloch
5 720 Evie Livingstone
6 711 Anna Cairns
7 617 Caitlyn Christie
8 590 Abbie McClue
9 582 Katie Christie
10 579 Amy Cully
11 569 Chloe Cameron
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Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Shetland AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Cambuslang Harriers
Falkirk Vic H

Central AC

Kilbarchan AAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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564  Erin MacFarlane
554 Bridget Harley
550 Kate Paul

520 Eva Chong

488 Emma McMillan
481 Fiona Currie

476 Kenzie Macintosh
468 Isla Raeburn

453  Aoibha Ballard
374 Hannah Ryding
360 Brogan Mcmillan
354 Phoebe Armstrong
330 Sorcha Shepherd
305 Grace MacDonald
289 Olivia Clarke

289 Ruby Russell

287 Isla Cooper

285 Ellen Montgomery
284 Isla Carroll

281 Ella McGregor
281 Isla Paterson

280 Ava Walsh

272 Joni Smith

271 Melissa Turnbull
268 Mirren Julie Henry
265 Jessie Gilchrist
265 Kirstin Grant

264 Zoe Sharpe

263 Beth Urquhart
263 Skye Rae

261 Stroma Fraser
260 Erin Ellor

259 Olivia Meikle

257 Summer Maclean

Pitreavie AAC

Team East Lothian AC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Law DAAC

Clydesdale Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC
North Ayrshire AC
Giffnock North AC
Central AC

Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Corstorphine AAC

Fife AC

Annan and District AC
Central AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Gala Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
North Uist AAC
Central AC

Central AC

Law DAAC

Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray RR

Nithsdale AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Lasswade AC

Central AC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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255
249
249
249
248
245
238
236
229
227
227
226
225
224
221
220
217
213
213
212
210
207
204
202
201
201
193
192
190
186
184
182
179
177

Anna Fairclough
Ailsa Bagnall
Cara Davie
Kirsty Wylie
Ellie Anderson
Ruby Methven
Jenna Hilditch
Mya Carmichael
Nicole Ritchie
Katherine Fowler
Ruby McGill
Sophie McColm
Erin Hendry
Amy McLaughlin
Harriet Whelan
Lucy Hoy
Tuscany Wright
Matilda Frew
Rudie Shearer
Ava Luke

Emma Kelly

Eva Ritchie
Leah Murray

Jessica Grant

Angela McAuslan-Kelly

Holly Gordon
Katie Slimon
Jennifer Allan
Molly O'donnell
Isobel Garvie
Isla Marwick
Emma Jones
Emma Aitken

Anna Macdonald

Gala Harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Giffnock North AC
Kilmarnock H AC

Fife AC

VP Glasgow AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Annan and District AC
Central AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AC
Falkirk Vic H

Lasswade AC

Moray RR

Kilmarnock H AC
Giffnock North AC
Whitemoss AAC

Team East Lothian AC
Orkney AC

Motherwell AC
Cambuslang Harriers
North Ayrshire AC
Shettleston Harriers
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Highland HR

Fife AC

Hamilton DAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Highland HR

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Strathearn Harriers
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls

80 175 Anna Allison Livingston AC

81 174  Francesca McKay Greenock Glenpark Harriers
82 170 Edith Macdonald Strathearn Harriers

83 169 Eilidh Kennedy Cambuslang Harriers
84 154 Francesca Greenstock Stornoway RAC

85 144  Lucy Bennett Whitemoss AAC

86 133 Rana Tatar North Ayrshire AC

87 131 Darcie Black Dunfermline TF C

88 129 Francesca Fairweather Cambuslang Harriers
89 92 Jade Gray Larkhall YMCA Harriers
90 77 Lya Andreu Kilbarchan AAC

91 61 Lucy McDonald Harmeny AC

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Under 15 Girls

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 1792 Holly Kirkwood VP Glasgow AC
2 1609 Libby White Ayr Seaforth AC
3 1440 Kate Harvie Lasswade AC
4 1202 Louise Carroll Central AC
5 1198 Emma Jones Highland HR
6 1193 Ella Creamer Banchory Stonehaven AC
7 1141 Jenna Hilditch VP Glasgow AC
8 1022 Shannon McGregor Ellon AAC
9 975 Imogen Maher Giffnock North AC
10 959 Darcie Black Dunfermline TF C
11 947 Paige Stevens Falkirk Vic H
12 899 Cara Davie Banchory Stonehaven AC
13 887 Angela McAuslan-Kelly Aberdeen AAC
14 819 Codie Mcholm Larkhall YMCA Harriers
15 707 Sanna Forsyth Shetland AAC
16 705 Aoibha Ballard North Ayrshire AC
17 695 Annie Mowat Shetland AAC
18 631 Ellen Montgomery Central AC
19 621 Dannika Leask Shetland AAC
20 620 Katherine Fowler Central AC
@
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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607
563
554
548
528
502
500
497
483
464
464
453
451
436
419
419
395
392
390
380
378
364
332
328
293
290
281
280
276
276
276
266
258
258

Leah Murray
Stroma Fraser
Lucy McDonald
Katie Bennie
Holly Gordon
Leah Gunn
Molly Reville
Sofia Vidak

Leia Gallacher
Jessica Bowman
Anna Allison
Angelica Mayer
Evie Greig

Isla Fotheringham
Orianna Guy
Anna Fairclough
Sadie Fox

Katie Clark
Claire Scotland
Mia Kirkness
Brogan Mcmillan
Molly O'donnell
Lara Storrie
Hannah Todd
Maia Helm
Serena Shearer
Erin Hall

Zoe Sharpe
Abbie Crawford
Hope Griffin
Lexy Kenhard
Ella Watson
Catriona Mclean

Emma McMillan

North Ayrshire AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Harmeny AC

Falkirk Vic H

Pitreavie AAC

Orkney AC

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Vic H

Falkirk Vic H

Inverness Harriers AAC
Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC

VP Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vic H

Gala Harriers

Shetland AAC

Dundee HH

Fife AC

Shetland AAC

Central AC

Hamilton DAC

VP Glasgow AC

Law DAAC
Dunfermline TF C
Orkney AC

Team East Lothian AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Falkirk Vic H
Helensburgh AAC
Livingston AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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258
256
255
252
249
241
241
237
233
228
217
214
213
210
207
206
204
203
202
197
196
191
187
172
171
170
168
167
164
162
157
150
147
128

Alanna MacKenzie
Lucy Clark

Millie Flett

Louisa Kane

Libby Currie

Lily Nicol

Effie Thomson
Skye Moulson
Rosie Meyer
Emily Watson
Maya Millar
Hannah Fea
Samantha McClune
Stella McGregor
Jennifer Allan
Lottie Lambert
Grace MacDonald
Hannah Begg
Molly Maxwell
Sophie Mclnnes
Kaitlin MacDonald
Anna Macdonald
Ava Lenzi

Niamh Paton
Maisie MacLennan
Ava Luke

Jade Gray

Alyth Macleod
Isobel Garvie
Mairi Anna Binns
Caitlin Spence
Darcey Dalziel
Charlie Thirkell

Chelsea Maclean

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Orkney AC

Falkirk Vic H
Whitemoss AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Orkney AC

Giffnock North AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
North Ayrshire AC
Musselburgh D AC

Fife AC

Kilmarnock H AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moorfoot Runners
Stewartry AC

Airdrie Harriers
Stornoway RAC
Strathearn Harriers
Motherwell AC
Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Orkney AC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Stornoway RAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway RAC
Shetland AAC
Kilmarnock H AC

Elgin AAC

Giffnock North AC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls

89
90

128
108

Rhona Brown

Elizabeth Kay

Giffnock North AC
Law DAAC

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Under 15 Girls

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1
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1781
1532
1401
1371
1322
1235
1231
1231
1229
1220
1207
1125
1114
1060
974
972
964
962
957
956
944
932
931
902
891
881
864
864
847
842

Rebecca Grieve
Jenna Hilditch
Evie Greig
Tamsin Fowlie
Silver Nwabuzor
Ruby Renton
Angelica Mayer
Catriona Scott
Cara Davie
Molly Reville
Eve Garry

Ella McGregor
Kirsten Bowie
Stroma Fraser
Darcie Black
Sophie Wallwork
Katherine Fowler
Sanna Forsyth
Holly Kirkwood
Sadie Fox
Brooke Dunlop
Abigail Harrison
Libby Currie
Codie Mcholm
Olivia Boyle

Erin Ramsay
Emily Watson
Lexy Kenhard
Sophie Evans

Chloe Storey

Pitreavie AAC

VP Glasgow AC

VP Glasgow AC

Elgin AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AC

VP Glasgow AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Livingston AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Dunfermline TF C
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Shetland AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Helensburgh AAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Elgin AAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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841
835
833
826
825
815
813
809
808
800
799
780
780
764
756
750
748
743
730
728
726
716
703
693
681
675
649
632
624
613
611
608
575
572

Holly Gordon
Niamh Gaffney

Anna Widdowson

Hazel Will
Brooke Lewis
Libby White
Katie Clark
Emma Gilchrist
Zoe Mitchell
Millie Aitken
Sophie Mclnnes
Ella Creamer
Lara Storrie
Jade Gray
Lorien Carnegie
Josie Reilly
Amy MacMillan
Amy Greene

Lucy Clark

Tilly Wilson-Machin

Samantha McClune

Abi McKinstry
Eilidh Hunter
Annie Mowat
Eve Fraser

Mia Kirkness
Sofia Vidak

Ella Watson
Paige Stevens
Jenna Beswick
Brogan Mcmillan
Molly O'donnell
Alexandra Cathie

Ellen McMurdo

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC
Edinburgh AC
Dundee HH

Elgin AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Dundee HH
Motherwell AC
Annan and District AC
East Kilbride AC
Airdrie Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC
VP Glasgow AC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North AC
Stornoway RAC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nithsdale AC

North Ayrshire AC
Stewartry AC
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC

Falkirk Vic H
Livingston AC

Falkirk Vic H

Ayr Seaforth AC
Central AC

Hamilton DAC
Whitemoss AAC

Stornoway RAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls
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559
558
541
531
528
525
525
508
505
503
502
498
455
440
433
368
366
317
314
311
303
287
281
278
270
269
261
258
255
253
251
245
244
239

Katie Johnson
Marvellous Igbinidu
Elizabeth Kay
Abbie Rankine
Anna Allison

Ellen Montgomery
Ava Lenzi

Joni Smith

Lucy Roy

Erin Cameron
Louisa Kane

Lily Nicol

Dannika Leask
Aoibha Ballard
Catriona Bentley
Hannah Hope
Lucy McDonald
Ruth Wilson
Alanna MacKenzie
Katie Pickles
Angela McAuslan-Kelly
Leah Murray
Hannah Todd
Jessica Bowman
Emma Kelly
Taylor Fitchet
Niamh Mclntosh
Grace MacDonald
Kaitlin MacDonald
Rosie Watson
Hannah Kelly

Cara Mcaneny
Effie Thomson

Hannah Begg

Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Law DAAC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Livingston AC

Central AC

Motherwell AC

North Uist AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Livingston AC

Falkirk Vic H

Inverness Harriers AAC
Shetland AAC

North Ayrshire AC
Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vic H

Harmeny AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Aberdeen AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Law DAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Motherwell AC
Dundee HH

Inverclyde AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway RAC

Law DAAC

East Kilbride AC

East Kilbride AC
Orkney AC

Moorfoot Runners
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls

99 238 Catriona Mclean
100 237 Faith Uduebholo
101 229 Isobel Garvie
102 226 Isla Thoms
103 225 Megan Dunlop
104 224 Julia Ferguson
105 221 Skye Moulson
106 219 Hope Griffin
107 217 Serena Shearer
108 216 Leia Gallacher
109 214 Emma Jones
110 208 EvaBurns
111 207 Ava Walsh
112 205 Amelia Vance
113 202 Darcey Dalziel
114 197 Molly Maxwell
115 195 Niamh McGarva
116 188 Isla Marwick
117 185 Rhona Brown
118 184  Jess Fraser
119 184 Sophie Britton
120 183 Francesca Greenstock
121 175 Chelsea Maclean
122 173 Kendal Tribe
123 165 Stella McGregor
124 146 Hollie Hunter
125 146 Anna Harrison
126 136 Anna Macdonald
127 125 Mairi Anna Binns
128 107 Edith Macdonald
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Ayr Seaforth AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Fife AC

Central AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vic H

Orkney AC

Falkirk Vic H

Highland HR

Hamilton DAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverclyde AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Stewartry AC
Inverclyde AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Springburn Harriers
Stornoway RAC
Giffnock North AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Musselburgh D AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Stornoway RAC
Strathearn Harriers
Stornoway RAC

Strathearn Harriers
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Under 15 Girls

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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1785
1633
1554
1377
1288
1102
1004
980
881
851
763
730
701
695
670
648
643
625
588
570
566
536
443
430
423
412
402
381
375
345
340
334

Dawn Russell
Meghan Porterfield
Danielle McNamara
Angela McAuslan-Kelly
Erin Quinn

Sarah Dyer

Hana Gay

Kitty Burton
Hannah Henderson
Ellen Montgomery
Rebecca Kerr

Kirsty Whyte
Marvellous Igbinidu
Gemma Montgomery
Cicely Dobson
Stroma Fraser
Raegan Dearness
Hannah Struthers
Dannika Leask
Abbie Rankine

Mya McMahon
Caitlin Mackenzie
lona Maclennan
Rachel McNab
Rose McClatchey
Maia Campbell
Jenna Hilditch

Leah Murray

Hope Griffin

Darcie Black

Niamh Mary O'donnell

Ava Henderson

Law DAAC

VP Glasgow AC
Falkirk Vic H
Aberdeen AAC

Annan and District AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Ellon AAC

Kilmarnock H AC
Central AC
Haddington RC
Whitemoss AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Orkney AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Orkney AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shetland AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Dunfermline TF C
Kilbarchan AAC

Ross County AC

Fife AC

Nairn AAAC
Livingston AC

VP Glasgow AC

North Ayrshire AC
Falkirk Vic H
Dunfermline TF C
Hamilton DAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Girls

33 329 Jade Gray

34 318 Molly O'donnell

35 310 Jennifer Allan

36 302 Cara Davie

37 300 Brooke Dunlop

38 298 Zoe Sharpe

39 297 Katherine Fowler

40 294  Holly Gordon

41 290 Ellie Byers

42 290 Miya Waldron

43 280 Rosie Meyer

44 279 Imogen Maher

45 270 Keira Mcgregor

46 269 Codie Mcholm

47 268 Abbie Crawford

48 254  Anna Allison

49 250 Megan Dunlop

50 244 Brogan Mcmillan

51 241  Lauren Mathieson

52 238 Bethany Moar

53 230 Zoe Watson

54 230 Niamh Paton

55 220 Jess Fraser

56 215 Lucy McDonald

57 214  Emily Watson

58 179 Aoibha Ballard

59 154 Darcey Dalziel

60 51 Jodie Hill
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Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Hamilton DAC

Fife AC

Banchory Stonehaven AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Central AC

Pitreavie AAC

Annan and District AC
Law DAAC

Banchory Stonehaven AC
Giffnock North AC
Chirnside Chasers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Livingston AC

Central AC

Central AC

VP Glasgow AC

Shetland AAC
Haddington RC

Shetland AAC

Shetland AAC

Harmeny AC

Giffnock North AC

North Ayrshire AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Haddington RC
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